
SOUTHBOUND TIMETABLE 
AM time Stop Location 

6.50am Bus Stop Gold Coast Hwy at Christine Ave 
6.54am Bus Stop Pacific Ave at Pizzey Park Sporting Complex 
6.58am Bus Stop Cottesloe Dr near University Dr 
7.00am Bus Stop Ron Penhaligon Way near Homebush Dr 
7.02am  Bus Stop Markeri St near Ron Penhaligon Way 
7.06am Bus Stop Bermuda St at Sophie Ave 
7.11am Bus Stop Ashmore Rd near Harvey Norman 
7.13am Bus Stop Benowa Gardens on Ashmore Rd 
7.16am Bus Stop Ashmore Rd at Boree St 
7.18am Bus Stop Ashmore Rd at Reed St 
7.25am Bus Stop Cotlew St at Ashmore Plaza 
7.32am TSS Senior School (off Winchester St) 
7.50am St Hilda’s School 

 

PM Time Stop Location 
3.40pm St Hilda’s School 
3.52pm TSS Senior School – Ferry Rd Bus Stop 
4.02pm Bus Stop Cotlew St at Ashmore Plaza 
4.08pm Bus Stop Ashmore Rd at Reed St 
4.10pm Bus Stop Ashmore Rd at Boree St 
4.13pm Bus Stop Benowa Gardens on Ashmore Rd 
4.17pm Bus Stop Ashmore Rd near Harvey Norman 
4.22pm Bus Stop Bermuda St at Rudd St 
4.28pm Bus Stop Ron Penhaligon Way near Markeri St 
4.30pm Bus Stop Ron Penhaligon Way near Homebush Dr 
4.34pm Bus Stop Cottesloe Dr near Bermuda St 
4.42pm Bus Stop Pacific Ave at Pizzey Park Sporting Complex 
4.45pm Bus Stop Gold Coast Hwy at Christine Ave 

 

Cost of Bus 

Term Pass $360.00 

Casual Ticket $    6.00 

Students travelling from St Hilda’s to TSS and vice versa will be charged $2.00 per trip. 

Please note that parents are required to be at the stop at least 5 minutes ahead of the times 
stated. 


